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Duplex OM4 SC-LC

Elnummer Produktnavn Lengde

6977476 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-LC 0.5m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 0,5 m

6977477 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-LC 1m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 1 m

6977478 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-LC 2m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 2 m

6977479 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-LC 3m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 3 m

6977480 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-LC 4m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 4 m

6977481 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-LC 5m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 5 m

6977482 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-LC 7.5m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 7,5 m

6977483 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-LC 10m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 10 m

6977484 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-LC 15m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 15 m

6977485 Fibersnor 2xMM OM4 SC-LC 20m 50µm Lilla 2mm LSZH 20 m


